
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Not classified (70% = 14 Laps) 
D NF 
D NF 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
1 
2 
101 
20 
82 
24 
814 
4 
85 
72 

80 
33 
93 
26 
707 
62 
99 
94 

Name 
Ben Young 
Samuel Guerin 
Jordan Szoke 
Trevor Dion 
David MacKay 
S eb ast ie n  Trem b lay  
Connor Campbell 
Mavrick Cyr 
Paul Macdonell 
Ernest Bernhard 

Guillaume Fortin 
Elliot Vieira 
Andrew Cooney 
Phillip Leckie 
John Laing 
P h i l ip  D e G a m a - B la n c h e t  
Alex Michel 
Nathan Playford 

Hometown 
Thornbury ON 
S a i n t e - C a t h e r i n e - d e - l a - j a c q u e s - c a r t i e r  Q C  
Lynden ON 
Alvinston ON 
Stoney Creek ON 
Oka QC 
Edwards ON 
Quebec City QC 
Grande Prairie AB 
Ste-Brig ide -d 'Iberville QC 

Blainville QC 
Claremont ON 
Guelph ON 
London ON 
Cochrane AB 
Calgary AB 
Montreal QC 
Kitchener ON 

Make 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
BMW 
Yamaha 

Ducati 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 

Model/Engine 
M1000RR 
M1000RR 
ZX-10R Ninja 
M1000RR 
CBR1000RR 
GSX-R750 
ZX10R 
Daytona 675 
S1000RR 
YZF-R1 

V4R 
Panigale V2 
GSX-R750 
S1000RR 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
Panigale V2 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
18 

10 

Best Tm 
1:04.882 
1:05.053 
1:05.402 
1:06.731 
1:06.972 
1:07.597 
1:07.904 
1:08.294 
1:08.601 
1:10.081 

1:09.092 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
7 
3 
2 
12 
3 
2 
6 

3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Gap 

17.348 
12.934 
12.747 
10.004 
5.286 
1.214 
1 Lap 
14.212 
1 Lap 

Diff 

17.348 
30.282 
43.029 
53.033 
58.319 
59.533 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
21:43.373 
22:00.721 
22:13.655 
22:26.402 
22:36.406 
22:41.692 
22:42.906 
21:46.205 
22:00.417 
21:44.968 

11:52.114 

Comment 
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****************************************************** 

The results are provisonal until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

***************************************************** 
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Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 1  
GP Bikes Pro Superbike 

GP Bikes Pro Superbike - Race 2 

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:07:09 

Shannonville Motorsport Park  2.470 km 

2024-05-19 03:00 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 1 - Shannonville Motorsport Park

May 17-19, 2024


